27 Ocak 2004 Sali

5. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

9

At ismi

MARADAY KARA(9)

KURTBAS(7)
SIMSEKHAN(3)
ERGUNBABA(5)
CALI GUZELI(4)
IZELHAN(10)
FEDLACAN(2)
BAHARCIK KIZ(6)

MARIKENTE(S)

iKiLi() 7,70 &

Yas
S5yka

4yaa
7yka
Byaa
4dyak
Syka
6ydk
5ykk

Syak

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)25.000 &
1.)2500 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ELHAN1 - ARSLANKZ

SERTAN- ZEHRA.102
VOLGA.2- MATRA 68
TAYGA - GOBANYILDZI
YUSUFQUK.1 - NEHTAP4
BERKOS - KEMIYETULIRAK 53
KANATLL3 - CANHATICE
CELEBI.1- NLUFER

FIRAT.15 - SLVER

Siklet
48

52
62
58
56,5
48
58,5
57

54,5

Handikap 16

2.)10.000 ¢
2)1.000 ¢

Jokey
MUSADEMR

N.SEN
E.VETIN
E.CANKILIC
MKORKMAZ
KEMAL KURT
MYARDINMCI
MAKBULUT

ARYILDIZ

Sahip
HAM GOKKAN

HAK. GELIK
ABU. SIMSEK
MAH. YARDIMCI

MEH. OZESER

NID. DOGANTURK

NEV. YARDIMCI
LAT. YILDIZ

TUR. MSIR

3.5.000 ¢
3.)500 &

Antrendrii
Y.TOPCU

GSEN
B.KARAYAGIZ
MAH.YARDINMCI
YKILIC
Y.TOPGU
AYARDINCI
TACI

C.GICEK

Adana Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum
4.)2.500 v
4)250¢
Derece Gy AGF St

22508 6,55 8
22549 2,00 3
22591 330 1
22628 355 2
22738 3,65 9
22762 12,25 10
22954 10,20 4
22962 14,80 5
22991 20,70 6

Fark

G Gk.

HP
55

67

80

76

76

41

81

70

65



